12/3/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$319.49

$375.32

$694.81

$694.81

Drawer

$29.25

$29.25

$29.25

$724.06

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($316.51) $0.00 78
($233.68) $0.00 63
($550.19) $0.00 141
($550.19) $0.00 141
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($89.00) $0.00 18
($89.00) $0.00 18
($89.00) $0.00 18
($639.19) 159

Handle Net Handle
$636.00 $636.00
$609.00 $609.00
$1,245.00 $1,245.00
$1,245.00 $1,245.00
Handle Net Handle
$118.25 $118.25
$118.25 $118.25
$118.25 $118.25
$1,363.25 $1,363.25

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



