## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

	/3		

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u>	<u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets Written
	402	ΓΑΥLΟ	\$319.49	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$316.51)	\$0.00	78	\$636.00	\$636.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	
	418 V	WOOTE	\$375.32	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$233.68)	\$0.00	63	\$609.00	\$609.00	\$0.00	
Terminal 1	Number	1026	\$694.81	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$550.19)	\$0.00	141	\$1,245.00	\$1,245.00	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> HU	UDDLE		\$694.81	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$550.19)	\$0.00	141	\$1,245.00	\$1,245.00	\$0.00	
MOOSE												
1028	<u>logid</u>	<u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<b>Voids</b>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<b>Tickets</b>
	<u>Name</u>					<b>QRace</b>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$29.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$89.00)	\$0.00	18	\$118.25	\$118.25	\$0.00	
,	Terminal Number 1028	\$29.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$89.00)	\$0.00	18	\$118.25	\$118.25	\$0.00	
Loc	cation MOOSE	\$29.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$89.00)	\$0.00	18	\$118.25	\$118.25	\$0.00	
<u>T</u>	<u>'otals:</u>	\$724.06			(\$639.19)		159	\$1,363.25	\$1,363.25		